Election: 2020 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 84165
Ballots Cast: 64552

Voter Turnout: 77%

Active Precincts: 87

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 1
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 10
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 11

Total Votes
14696
12867
10756
8994

3813

Total Votes
331

328

190

90

88

Total Votes
215

192

56

32

32

Total Votes
367

302

210

177

90

Total Votes
451

342

256

233

99

Vote %
28.74
25.17
21.04
17.59
7.46

Vote %
32.23
31.94
18.5
8.76
8.57

Vote %
40.8
36.43
10.63
6.07
6.07

Vote %
32.02
26.35
18.32
15.45
7.85

Vote %
32.66
24.76
18.54
16.87
7.17
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Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 12
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 13
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 14
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 15
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 16
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 17
Candidate Name
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)

Total Votes
473
363
317
230
107

Total Votes
450

330

270

185

80

Total Votes
684
577
543
464
173

Total Votes
387

295

280

213

94

Total Votes
487
482
391
376
121

Total Votes
492
351
320
263
101

Total Votes
436

Vote %
31.74
24.36
21.28
15.44
7.18

Vote %
34.22
25.1
20.53
14.07
6.08

Vote %
28.02
23.64
22.24
19.01
7.09

Vote %
30.5
23.25
22.06
16.78
7.41

Vote %
26.23
25.96
21.06
20.25
6.52

Vote %
32.22
22.99
20.96
17.22
6.61

Vote %
34.99
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BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 18
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 2
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 3
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 4
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 5
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 6
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)

325
211
162
112

Total Votes
282

236

201

165

80

Total Votes
191

187

107

79

43

Total Votes
477

392

208

179

77

Total Votes
349

298

252

246

92

Total Votes
602
503
497
400
108

Total Votes
312
273
269

26.08
16.93
13
8.99

Vote %
29.25
24.48
20.85
17.12
8.3

Vote %
31.47
30.81
17.63
13.01
7.08

Vote %
35.78
29.41
15.6
13.43
5.78

Vote %
28.21
24.09
20.37
19.89
7.44

Vote %
28.53
23.84
23.55
18.96
5.12

Vote %
27.68
24.22
23.87
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ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 7
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 8
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: BRISTOL 9
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: FOX 2

Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)

Precinct: KENDALL 1
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

190
83

Total Votes
351
298
250
247
103

Total Votes
292

210

121

106

54

Total Votes
513
435
236
213
126

Total Votes
252

241

104

85

84

Total Votes
333

333

129

91

75

Total Votes
265
232
151
114
114

16.86
7.36

Vote %
28.1
23.86
20.02
19.78
8.25

Vote %
37.29
26.82
15.45
13.54
6.9

Vote %
33.68
28.56
15.5
13.99
8.27

Vote %
32.9
31.46
13.58
111
10.97

Vote %
34.65
34.65
13.42
9.47
7.8

Vote %
30.25
26.48
17.24
13.01
13.01
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Precinct: KENDALL 2
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: KENDALL 3
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: KENDALL 4
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: KENDALL 5
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: KENDALL 6
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1
Candidate Name

Total Votes
316

306

177

153

82

Total Votes
566
463
250
232
129

Total Votes
507

413

273

239

98

Total Votes
409
328
196
189
131

Total Votes
470
378
166
155
124

Total Votes
299

246

88

80

65

Total Votes

Vote %
30.56
29.59
17.12
14.8
7.93

Vote %
34.51
28.23
15.24
14.15
7.87

Vote %
33.14
26.99
17.84
15.62
6.41

Vote %
32.64
26.18
15.64
15.08
10.45

Vote %
36.35
29.23
12.84
11.99
9.59

Vote %
38.43
31.62
11.31
10.28
8.35

Vote %
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BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 10
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 11
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)

243
216
132
128
51

Total Votes
463

310

273

243

99

Total Votes
254

193

191

158

67

Total Votes
174

125

113

111

32

Total Votes
287

276

126

115

61

Total Votes
182

177

151

132

44

Total Votes
207
149

31.56
28.05
17.14
16.62
6.62

Vote %
33.36
22.33
19.67
17.51
7.13

Vote %
29.43
22.36
22.13
18.31
7.76

Vote %
31.35
22.52
20.36
20
5.77

Vote %
33.18
31.91
14.57
13.29
7.05

Vote %
26.53
25.8
22.01
19.24
6.41

Vote %
35.75
25.73
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AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 15
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 22
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)

95
83
45

Total Votes
240

173

132

112

39

Total Votes
270

243

123

115

59

Total Votes
291

219

125

112

63

Total Votes
255

209

201

189

75

Total Votes
253

193

184

163

52

Total Votes
364
317
308
285

16.41
14.34
7.77

Vote %
34.48
24.86
18.97
16.09
5.6

Vote %
33.33
30
15.19
14.2
7.28

Vote %
35.93
27.04
15.43
13.83
7.78

Vote %
27.45
22.5
21.64
20.34
8.07

Vote %
29.94
22.84
21.78
19.29
6.15

Vote %
26.78
23.33
22.66
20.97
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TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 25
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 28
Candidate Name

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Precinct: OSWEGO 32
Candidate Name

SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

85

Total Votes
482
388
184
153
110

Total Votes
426

347

343

273

91

Total Votes
239

215

201

172

57

6.25

Vote %
36.6
29.46
13.97
11.62
8.35

Vote %
28.78
23.45
23.18
18.45
6.15

Vote %
27.04
24.32
22.74
19.46
6.45
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