
Election: 2020 General

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 84165

Ballots Cast: 64552

Voter Turnout: 77%

Active Precincts: 87

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	14696	28.74
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	12867	25.17
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	10756	21.04
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	8994	17.59
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	3813	7.46

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	331	32.23
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	328	31.94
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	190	18.5
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	90	8.76
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	88	8.57

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	215	40.8
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	192	36.43
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	56	10.63
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	32	6.07
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	32	6.07

Precinct: BRISTOL 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	367	32.02
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	302	26.35
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	210	18.32
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	177	15.45
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	90	7.85

Precinct: BRISTOL 10

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	451	32.66
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	342	24.76
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	256	18.54
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	233	16.87
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	99	7.17

Precinct: BRISTOL 11

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	473	31.74
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	363	24.36
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	317	21.28
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	230	15.44
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	107	7.18

Precinct: BRISTOL 12

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	450	34.22
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	330	25.1
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	270	20.53
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	185	14.07
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	80	6.08

Precinct: BRISTOL 13

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	684	28.02
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	577	23.64
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	543	22.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	464	19.01
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	173	7.09

Precinct: BRISTOL 14

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	387	30.5
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	295	23.25
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	280	22.06
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	213	16.78
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	94	7.41

Precinct: BRISTOL 15

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	487	26.23
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	482	25.96
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	391	21.06
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	376	20.25
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	121	6.52

Precinct: BRISTOL 16

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	492	32.22
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	351	22.99
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	320	20.96
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	263	17.22
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	101	6.61

Precinct: BRISTOL 17

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	436	34.99

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	325	26.08
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	211	16.93
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	162	13
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	112	8.99

Precinct: BRISTOL 18

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	282	29.25
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	236	24.48
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	201	20.85
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	165	17.12
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	80	8.3

Precinct: BRISTOL 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	191	31.47
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	187	30.81
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	107	17.63
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	79	13.01
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	43	7.08

Precinct: BRISTOL 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	477	35.78
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	392	29.41
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	208	15.6
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	179	13.43
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	77	5.78

Precinct: BRISTOL 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	349	28.21
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	298	24.09
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	252	20.37
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	246	19.89
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	92	7.44

Precinct: BRISTOL 5

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	602	28.53
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	503	23.84
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	497	23.55
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	400	18.96
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	108	5.12

Precinct: BRISTOL 6

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	312	27.68
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	273	24.22
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	269	23.87

ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	190	16.86
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	83	7.36

Precinct: BRISTOL 7

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	351	28.1
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	298	23.86
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	250	20.02
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	247	19.78
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	103	8.25

Precinct: BRISTOL 8

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	292	37.29
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	210	26.82
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	121	15.45
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	106	13.54
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	54	6.9

Precinct: BRISTOL 9

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	513	33.68
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	435	28.56
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	236	15.5
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	213	13.99
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	126	8.27

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	252	32.9
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	241	31.46
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	104	13.58
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	85	11.1
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	84	10.97

Precinct: FOX 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	333	34.65
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	333	34.65
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	129	13.42
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	91	9.47
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	75	7.8

Precinct: KENDALL 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	265	30.25
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	232	26.48
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	151	17.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	114	13.01
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	114	13.01

Precinct: KENDALL 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	316	30.56
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	306	29.59
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	177	17.12
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	153	14.8
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	82	7.93

Precinct: KENDALL 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	566	34.51
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	463	28.23
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	250	15.24
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	232	14.15
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	129	7.87

Precinct: KENDALL 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	507	33.14
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	413	26.99
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	273	17.84
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	239	15.62
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	98	6.41

Precinct: KENDALL 5

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	409	32.64
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	328	26.18
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	196	15.64
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	189	15.08
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	131	10.45

Precinct: KENDALL 6

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	470	36.35
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	378	29.23
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	166	12.84
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	155	11.99
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	124	9.59

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	299	38.43
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	246	31.62
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	88	11.31
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	80	10.28
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	65	8.35

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	243	31.56
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	216	28.05
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	132	17.14
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	128	16.62
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	51	6.62

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 10

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	463	33.36
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	310	22.33
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	273	19.67
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	243	17.51
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	99	7.13

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 11

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	254	29.43
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	193	22.36
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	191	22.13
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	158	18.31
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	67	7.76

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	174	31.35
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	125	22.52
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	113	20.36
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	111	20
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	32	5.77

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	287	33.18
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	276	31.91
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	126	14.57
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	115	13.29
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	61	7.05

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	182	26.53
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	177	25.8
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	151	22.01
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	132	19.24
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	44	6.41

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	207	35.75
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	149	25.73

AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	95	16.41
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	83	14.34
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	45	7.77

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	240	34.48
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	173	24.86
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	132	18.97
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	112	16.09
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	39	5.6

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	270	33.33
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	243	30
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	123	15.19
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	115	14.2
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	59	7.28

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	291	35.93
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	219	27.04
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	125	15.43
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	112	13.83
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	63	7.78

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	255	27.45
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	209	22.5
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	201	21.64
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	189	20.34
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	75	8.07

Precinct: OSWEGO 15

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	253	29.94
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	193	22.84
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	184	21.78
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	163	19.29
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	52	6.15

Precinct: OSWEGO 22

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	364	26.78
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	317	23.33
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	308	22.66
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	285	20.97

TODD MILLIRON (IND)	85	6.25
---------------------	----	------

Precinct: OSWEGO 25

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	482	36.6
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	388	29.46
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	184	13.97
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	153	11.62
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	110	8.35

Precinct: OSWEGO 28

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	426	28.78
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	347	23.45
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	343	23.18
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	273	18.45
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	91	6.15

Precinct: OSWEGO 32

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	239	27.04
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	215	24.32
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	201	22.74
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	172	19.46
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	57	6.45